TENTATIVE PROGRAMME P.G. (Annual

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

) Examination, 2022 (Morning Session) (7.00 A.M. TO 8.30 AM.)

Date |Days MA MA M.A. Economics M.Com. ABST M.Com M. Sc. M.Sc. (Env. M. Sc. Bio- M.Sc. M. Sc.
| Sociology Pol Science Bus. Admn. Physics Science ) Tech. Botany | Geology

25.05.2022 | Wednesday P-I P-I F-IX
| I

[ 26.05.2022 | Thursday F-I F-vII P-I
[27.052022|  Friday P-II P-1I F-VIl
Es.os.zozz Saturday F-II F-VIII P-v
B.oszozz Mondzy |F-VIII-C F-VIIVIX (2) P-III P-III P-l | F-VII
@5.2022 Tuesday |F-VIII-E F-VIIVIX (3) F-V F-III F-IX F-VII | P-IT
| 01.06.2022 | Wednesday |F-v F-VI P-IV P-IV F-X
joz.oa,zozz Friday [P F-VIVIX (5) [P P-l F-IV F-X FIX | P-lI
[ 04.06.2022 | Sawrday |F-VII-F P/F-OP-XI P-v P-IV
"rim.zozz Mondzy |F-VII-D F-v P/F-OP-X P-1I F-XI PV | P-VI
j 07.062022 | Tuesdzy F-VIIVIX (8)  |P/F-OP-VII P-VI
ioz.oe.zm Wednesdzy |P-11 F-VIIVIX (9) P/F-OP-IX F-X
fl/;,r;s.zazz Thursdzy |F-VI P-I P/F-OP-II P-v
-
I 10062022 | Friday F-VIIIX (4) F-IV P-III F-XI
‘3r 11.06.2022 | Saturday |F-VII F-VIIVIX (7) P/F-OP-] P/F-OP-VII Pl P-VI
f 13.06.2022 | Monday F-VIIIX (1) P/F-OP-V P/F-OP-111 F-OP-IX  [F-VI F-XII
[ 14.06.2022 Tuesday P11 F-vI P/F-OP-1 F-0p-v [PV P-l
| 15.06.2022 | Wednesday |P-111 F-VIIVIX (6) p-Ii F-Vil F-VIL
' 16062022 | Thursdzy |F-VIII-B F-vii P/F-OP-VIIf P-111
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Date Days MA M.A. M.A. Economics M.Com. ABST M.Com M. Sc. M.Sc. (Env. M. Sc. Bio- M.Sc. M. Sc.
Sociology Pol. Science Bus. Admn. Physics Science ) Tech. Botany Geol.u:\

17.06.2022 Friday F-VIIX (11) P/F-OP-VI P/F-OP-I1 P-I1 F-VII \ ‘\
18.06.2022 | Saturday |F-VII-G F-VII/ZIX (10) P/E-OP-1V ‘\
20.06.2022 Monday [P-1V F-VII/IX (12) P/E-OP-111 P/F-OP-VI F-1

21.06.2022 Tuesday |F-VIII-K F-VIIIIX (13) F-VII F-1V P-11T

22.06.2022 | Wednesday |F-VIII-J F-VIIVIX (14) P/F-OP-XII P-1 F-OP-1

23.06.2022 | Thursday |F-VIII-L F-VII/IX (15) F-V P-1v

24.06.2022 Friday F-VIII-I F-VIIIIX (16) P-111 F-VI F-OP-1V

25.06.2022 | Saturday |F-VIII-H P-III F-II

27.06.2022 Monday |F-VIII-M F-VII/IX (18) P/F-OP-XIII F-v F-OP-III

28.06.2022 Tuesday |F-VIII-N F-VII/IX (17) P/F-OP-1V F-OP-XIII

29.06.2022 | Wednesday F-VIIVIX (20) P-IT F-OP-VII

30.06.2022 | Thursday P-1V P/F-OP-V F-OP-VIII

01-07-2022 Friday F-VIIVIX (19) P-III F-OP-X

02-07-2022 Saturday F-Op-Xll

04-07-2022 Monday F-OP-I1

05-07-2022 Tuesday IF-OP-V1

06-07-2022 | Wednesday I-OP- X1
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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
TENTATIVE PROGRAMME P.G. (Annual) Examination, 2022 (Noon Session) (11.00 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.,)

P.G. Dip. In
Date Days M.A. History | M.A. English |M.Com. EAFM %;‘7; r':”,jf) M.A. Urdu | M.A. Philosophy | GPEM xf,‘;";’ B;,::;,’.',i :W
25.05.2022 | Wednesday - Pl P-I Pl |
26.05.2022 | Thursday F-IX F-I P-11 W
27.052022 | Friday P11 P-11 [T
28.05.2022 | Saturday F-X F-1I P-1V
P-111
30.05.2022 Monday P-111 P-v
31.05.2022 Tuesday F-XI F-111
01.06.2022 | Wednesday Pl P-Iv PV
03.06.2022 |  Friday F-v F-X1l F-IV
04.06.2022 | Saturday F-VIII pP-v
06.06.2022 | Monday F-V1 F-V T
07.06.2022 | Tuesday P-Il
08.06.2022 | Wednesday
09.06.2022 | Thursday P-l
10.06.2022 |  Friday P-1 P-l
11.06.2022 | Saturday F-1 F-1 P-111 F-V F-V
P-OP-VI [T p-1l
13.06.
3.06.2022 | Monday (EAFM.CO)
P11 F-OP-VI -V F-IX
14.06.2022 Tuesday (FAFM.CO)
15.06.2022 | Wednesday -1 P-l I P-111 P-111
P [BYY F-VIL [F-OP-L 111, VI,
16.06.2022 | Thursday B XILXIV ‘
B Pl P-OPn PV PV
17.06.2022 IFriday | aarmceo)
PV [F-OP-Iv, Vo X
18.06.2022 | Saturds AR
aturday N , XX I
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P.G. Dip. In
Date Days M.A. History | M.A. English |M.Com. EAFM MASMSE i | MA. Phitosophy | GPEM M.Com. Banking &
(Geography) In HRM Finance
20.06.2022 Mond F-V-A F-OpP-v F-1X F-OP-II, VI.
.06.20 onday (EAFM,CO) VIIIL XV
2 P-1n P-11 p-1v F-OP-IX, XI,
1.06.2022 Tuesday X1 XVI
F-V-B F-OP-VII F-OP-XVII,
22.06.2022 | Wednesday (EA,FM,CO) XVIIL XIX
23 F-111 F-111 P-OP-1V
.06.2022 | Thursday (EA,FM,CO)
] P-OP-VII
24.06.2022 |  Friday (EA.FM.CO)
25.06.2022 Saturday P-1V I-1 F-VIII
27.06.2022 | Monday P- F-111
28.06.2022 Tuesday F-1V P-1
29.06.2022 | Wednesday F-IV F-11
P-1V P-OP-v
30.06.2022 | Thursday (EA.FM.CO)
. F-v F-OP-1V
01-07-2022 Friday (EALFM.CO)
02
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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
TENTATIVE PROGRAMME P.G. (Annual) Examination, 2022 (Evening Session) (3.00 P.M. TO 4.30 P.M.)

Date Days M.A. M.A. Hindi | MAM.Sc. | MA. Sanskrit M.Se. M. Se. Zoology | MAMSe. | Mo | MA | MMus/

(Pub. Adm.) (Maths) Chemistry Psychology | (D &P) | Music | MaAP
01.06.2022 | Wednesday -V P-1
03.06.2022 Friday F-X11 F-I
04.06.2022 | Saturday
06.06.2022 | Monday F-1X F-11
07.06.2022 | Tuesday F-1 P-11
08.06.2022 | Wednesday P-1 P-1
09.06.2022 | Thursday F-VIII F-1
10.06.2022 Friday P-11 P-1 P-1 P-1 P-1
11.06.2022 | Saturday |F-B-VII F-1 F-111 F-1 F-IV | F-V [ F-VI
13.06.2022 | Monday |P-1 P-1 P-I1 P-11 P-11 P-Il P-11
14.06.2022 | Tuesday |F-B-lI P-1 F-11 F-1 F-11 F-V [ F-VI | F-VII
15.06.2022 | Wednesday (F-V F-1V P-I11 P-11I Pt | F-VI
16.06.2022 | Thursday |F-B-IX F-11 F-11 F-11 E-111 F-VI
17.06.2022 |  Friday  |F-B-11I p-11l p-i p-1v (Y :(\:})
18.06.2022 | Saturday |[F-B-VIII -V () F-X111 -1 F-1Vv
20.06.2022 | Monday [F-B-1V P-11 N I'-IAlli P-1 1'17 B
21.06.2022 | Tuesday |P-11 -V (@) F-X (Y I,lll__ |
22.06.2022 | Wednesday [IF-B-1 -V (1) I-XI1 v PV i a
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Date

Days

M.A. M.A. Hindi | MA/M.Sc. | M.A. Sanskrir M.Se. M. Sc. Zoology | MA/M.Se. | MA. | MA. | M-Mus/
(Pub. Adm.) (Maths) Chemistry Psychology | (D &P) | Music | MAP

23.06.2022 | Thursday |F-B-X F-V (1) F-ViI F-1v

24.06.2022 Friday |F-B-V P-111 P-1v P-1v pP-v P-VI

25.06.2022 | Saturday |P-I11 F-111 F-VI F-V F-VI F-V

27.06.2022 | Monday |F-B-VI P-1v F-111 P-VI F-VI

28.06.2022 | Tuesday |F-IV F-1V

29.06.2022 | Wednesday |P-IV-A P-v

01-07-2022 Friday F-IV F-VII
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